
Judge's Signatures

Winterfest 2017
Meet Results
Jan 14-15, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 1/14/2017 10:58:10 AM

Women / XB / 10+ yrs.
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sienna Moe167
Legacy

9.300 9.600 9.4509.450 37.800
3T 1 1T 3 1 

1 

Sophia Pettit125
Mini-Hops

9.450 9.300 9.2509.450 37.450
1 3T 1T 7T 2 

2 

Antonia Watcher185
Legacy

9.100 9.500 9.5509.250 37.400
9T 2 6T 1 3 

3 

Nicole Annunziata221
Flex

9.400 9.250 9.2509.400 37.300
2 5 3 7T 4 

4 

Olivia Stendal130
Mini-Hops

9.000 9.100 9.5009.350 36.950
11T 8T 4 2 5T

5T

Maya Paulson124
Mini-Hops

9.300 9.000 9.3509.300 36.950
3T 10T 5 5 5T

5T

Emily Sander183
Legacy

9.200 9.300 9.0509.250 36.800
6T 3T 6T 11T 7 

7 

Ryah Corbett223
Flex

9.300 9.200 9.4008.700 36.600
3T 6 18 4 8 

8 

Gracie Nobles110
GMG

9.100 8.800 9.0009.200 36.100
9T 20T 8 15 9 

9 

Haley Patzlaff181
Legacy

9.000 9.000 8.9009.150 36.050
11T 10T 9T 17T 10 

10 

Audrianna Whitcome210
Team UP

8.700 9.100 9.0509.150 36.000
16T 8T 9T 11* 11T

11T

Emily Doolittle104
GMG

9.150 8.900 9.0508.900 36.000
8 12T 15 11* 11T

11T

Shayne Northey172
Ultimate Canada

8.700 8.900 8.9509.050 35.600
16T 12T 12 16 13 

13 

Hannah Sagness229
Flex

9.000 8.900 8.8008.850 35.550
11T 12T 16T 21 14 

14 

Martha Hughes121
Mini-Hops

8.900 8.900 9.3008.400 35.500
14 12T 20 6 15 

15 

Kaylee Bunnell102
GMG

8.350 8.800 8.9009.000 35.050
19 20T 13T 17T 16 

16 

Kayla Thompson184
Legacy

8.200 8.900 8.9009.000 35.000
20 12T 13T 17T 17 

17 

Mia Berqual101
GMG

9.200 8.600 8.7508.300 34.850
6T 22 21T 22 18 

18 

Grace Rumsey127
Mini-Hops

7.200 9.150 9.2009.100 34.650
23 7 11 9 19 

19 

Leanne Kwandibens171
Ultimate Canada

8.000 8.850 8.9008.850 34.600
21 18T 16T 17T 20 

20 

Peyton Moidl109
GMG

8.800 8.000 9.1008.500 34.400
15 23 19 10 21 

21 

Abigail Tempel231
Flex

8.400 8.850 9.0508.050 34.350
18 18T 23 11T 22 

22 

Alyssa Pylvainen173
Ultimate Canada

7.700 8.900 8.6008.300 33.500
22 12T 21T 23 23 

23 
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